
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= HRH
ENTERPRISES LLC; Party Role= Grantor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201812060004
26120

12/06/2018
08:40:13

HRH
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

13 140 Blk:1 Book:13
Pg:140
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY PARK
NORTH

201812060004
26140

12/06/2018
08:40:15

HRH
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

13 140 Blk:1 Book:13
Pg:140
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY PARK
NORTH

201812060004
26150

12/06/2018
08:40:16

HRH
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201812060004
26130

12/06/2018
08:40:14

HRH
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

0 0 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


