Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201812060004 26120	12/06/2018 08:40:13	HRH ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			13	140		Blk:1 Book:13 Pg:140 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY PARK NORTH
201812060004 26140	12/06/2018 08:40:15	HRH ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			13	140		Blk:1 Book:13 Pg:140 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY PARK NORTH
201812060004 26150	12/06/2018 08:40:16	HRH ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201812060004 26130	12/06/2018 08:40:14	HRH ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			0	0		Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST